
 

 
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE, LAND REFORM AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT 

 

BIDS AWARDED FOR SUPPLIES, SERVICES AND WORKS 
 

N
O 

BID DESCRIPTION & BID 
REFERENCE 

DEPARTMENT NAME OF THE 
SUCCESSFUL 
SUPPLIER 

AMOUNT B- BBEE 
LEVEL 
CONTRIBUTIO
N 

BBBEE 
POINTS 
CLAIMED 

 
1 

 
5/2/21 DALRRD-0007 (2023/2024)    
   
APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE 
PROVIDER TO RENDER 
GENERAL CLEANING SERVICES 
FOR THE DEPARTMENT 
AGRICULTURE LAND REFORM 
AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT 
HEAD OFFICE BUILDING AT 
AGRICULTURE BUILDING, 
HARVEST HOUSE BULIDING, 
SEFALA BUILDING AND 
ROODEPLAAT GENETIC 
RESOURCES CENTRE FOR A 
PERIOD OF THIRTY-SIX (36) 
MONTHS.  
 
 
APPROVED DATE:  03/10/2023 

 
Agriculture, Land 
Reform and Rural 
Development 

 

NOTHA 
INVESTMENT 
(PTY) LTD 

 
R 22 194 399.15 
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